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Moo LMNHUKMU

NU 409 SKF

LUnnuHgpunyeckne posiMKonogwnnHNKu

TUMN: PonnkonoawunnHukn, Unnnngpunydeckne, OgHopagHbie, Tun NU, CTanbHomM cenapaTtop

COMYTCTBYIOLUE U3OENUSA
HJ 409
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PACHETHbIE OAHHbIE
HoMunHanbHas guHaMun4eckas
rpy3onoabEMHOCTb, C
HoMunHanbHas cTaTn4yeckas
rpysonogbémMHocTb, Co

Mpepen ycTanoCcTHOM MpoYHOCTH, Pu
HoMunHanbHaa YacToTa BpalleHus
MpenenbHasa YacToTa BpaLLEHMNS

TexHUM4Yeckue XxapakTepucTUKmu

45,000
120,000
64,500
29,000

1,640

SKF

NU 409

106,000 kH
102,000 kH
13,400 kH

6700 06/MuH
7500 06/MuH



https://ru.abcmechanics.com/brand/913-skf/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/467796/

